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CALENDARIO SEMIPRESENCIAL 2024-2025
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SEPTIEMBRE
2024

OCTUBRE
2024

[UT1]

[UT2]

[UT3]

RECOGIDA DE INCIDENCIAS

ACOGIDA ALUMNADO

NOVIEMBRE
2024

[UT4]

[UT5]

DICIEMBRE
2024

PREPARACION 12 EVALUACION

ENERO 2025

[UT6]

[UT7]

FEBRERO
2025

[UT8]

MARZO 2025

ABRIL 2025

MAYO 2025

JUNIO 2025

EXAMENES 12 EVALUACION

PREPARACION 22 EVALUACION

EXAMENES 22 EVALUACION

EVALUACION ORDINARIA

EVALUACION EXTRAORDINARIA




